You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ DR125-3R3-R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
DR125-3R3-R Details PDF
DR125-3R3-R
Manufacturer Part Number: DR125-3R3-R
Manufacturer/Brand: Bussmann (Eaton)
Part of Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 9.26A 6.3 MOHM
Datasheets: DR125-3R3-R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 4285 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number DR125-3R3-R
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FIXED IND 3.3UH 9.26A 6.3 MOHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 4285 pcs Stock
Series DR
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.492" L x 0.492" W (12.50mm x 12.50mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.236" (6.00mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 9.26A
Shielding Shielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 3.3µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Ferrite
Current - Saturation 12.7A
DC Resistance (DCR) 6.3 mOhm
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 100kHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
DR125-4R7-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 4.7UH 7.18A 10.5
MOHM
DR125-2R2-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 2.2UH 10.9A 4.5
MOHM
DR125-330-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 33UH 3.28A 50.5
MOHM
DR125-470-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 47UH 2.71A 74
MOHM SMD
DR125-221-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 220UH 1.19A 384
MOHM
DR125-472-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 4.72MH 268MA 7.53
OHM
DR125-471-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 470UH 870MA 718
MOHM
DR125-4R7
COOPER
COOPER 125
DR1030-100-R DR1030-101-R DR1030-121-R DR1030-151-R DR1030-220-R
DR1030-2R8-R DR1030-330-R DR1030-3R9-R DR1030-820-R DR1030-8R2-R
DR1040-100-R DR1040-2R5-R DR1040-3R8-R DR1040-820-R DR1040-8R2-R
DR1050-100-R DR1050-102-R DR1050-120-R DR1050-121-R DR1050-180-R
DR1050-1R5-R DR1050-271-R DR1050-391-R DR1050-561-R DR1050-821-R
DR1050-R80-R DR124-2R2-R DR125-100 DR125-100-R DR125-150
DR125-150-R DR125-151-R DR125-1R0-R DR125-1R5 DR125-221-R
DR125-2R2-R DR125-681-R DR125-6R8-R DR127-102-R DR127-2R2-R
DR127-3R3-R DR127-471-R DR127-6R8-R ELM34804AA GRM32MR71C225KC01L
LD6910GL-25 LT1167AIS8#TRPBF NDL30-48 TRS3243CDBR V375A3V3C264BF2